
 1 

                                          

INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/267 
 

Supply & Delivery of Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu(ABC) 3x70+54.6+16sqmm 

for Provincial Warehouse CP1 (20000Mtr.) 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, CP1,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

 
1000/= 

 
 
 

412,000/= 
 
 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, CP1,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, CP1,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, Kandy. 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD2 
(WPN) 

This refers to the following tender scheduled to be closed on 2025-01-01. The 
closing date is extended to 2025-01-08. 

 
WPN/NCB/2024/115 

Supply & Delivery of Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu.11kV 3x150+50sqmm - 

1000m 

2025.01.08 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 75,000.00 DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

- NCB Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

 
SP2/CE(C&CS)/T/2025/01 

 
Supply & Delivery of  500 Nos. of 6m (50kg) pre sressed  spun concrete poles 

 

22.01.2025 at 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

3,000.00 300,000.00 Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel.No .047-2200888     

Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB  
Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/T/2025/03 
 

Supply and Delivery of  33kV                          Cantilever Bracing – 150 Nos. 

22.01.2025 at 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

2,000.00 35,000.00 Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel.No .047-2200888     

Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB  
Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/T/2025/04 
 

Supply and Delivery of 200  Nos. of                         Bus Bar Chamber (60A) for 

Multiple             Service Connection 

22.01.2025 at 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

2,000.00 50,000.00 Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel.No .047-2200888     

Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB  
Click Here 

 
Assets 

 
BID NO:WAS/CWG/BID/S/2022/286 

 
At 10.00. hrs 

 
Provincial 

 
Office of the Deputy 

 
1,000.00 

 
30,000.00 

 
Office of the Deputy 

 
Office of the Deputy 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

 
Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/682on83ywx71xtgu2qbuk/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2024-267.pdf?rlkey=koxeyzs8urqmfo8c373ek13lz&st=9hmtc743&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/v2973cn9ksb3h11yja0tp/WPN-NCB-2024-115.pdf?rlkey=w81ton14ssyspefpzxr4cacz9&st=777rgpdd&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/xd6ph72f9uikag2pyyy8z/SP2-CE-C-CS-T-2025-01.pdf?rlkey=8qhl7zrnubczzavzzaqgzr51o&st=uhar71dh&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/7c1vqvv1amkk8d9jmiksg/SP2-CE-C-CS-T-2025-03.pdf?rlkey=2ydqz87r0j7ki85bx9t7rzbk2&st=83s3qykz&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/1v1e0wr201rujddicj5sy/SP2-CE-C-CS-T-2025-04.pdf?rlkey=mzbq2tzx7v3v2fp6fumd8e6zq&st=1mmtvul6&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/hczwuafps0px9y5tao3zl/Eng-AM-WAS-WAS-CWG-BID-S-2022-286.pdf?rlkey=2cbr78ajhs6vkbab2y6f4ppuv&st=ck2aj46r&dl=0


 2 

Management 
(Workshop & 

Ancillary 
Services) 

 
 

 
Supply and Installation of a Muller Type Foundry Sand Mixer with a Capacity of 

225kg to 300kg for CEB Central Workshop & Garage 

on 29.01.2025 
 
 

Procurement 
Committee 

(W&AS) 

General Manager 
(Workshop & Ancillary 

Services), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Meetotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
011-253 2836 
011-2421050 

 

General Manager 
(Workshop & Ancillary 

Services), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Meetotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
011-253 2836 
011-2421050 

 
 

General Manager 
(Workshop & Ancillary 

Services), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 

011-253 2836 
011-2421050 

 
 
 

            

Construction 

            

Generation 
Division 

(Samanala 
Complex) 

SC/DGM/BID/SWPS/2024/19 
Contract for Renovation of B 06 Quarters and Renovation of Roof at DA 02 

Dormitory Kapugala Village Samanalawewa Power Station. 
 

23/01/2025 
14.00 hrs. 

 

Samanala 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
No.158/5, New town, 

Rathnapura, 70000, Sri 
Lanka. Telephone:  +94 
045-225002/03 Telefax: 

+94 045-2225005 
Or 

Office of the Chief 
Engineer, 

Samanalawewa Power 
Station, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Kapugala, Balangoda. 

Tel: 045-2222554 
Fax: 045-2222501 

1,000.00 
Payment shall 
be paid at any 
branch to the 

credit of 
Samanala 
Complex 
Collection 

Account of the 
People’s 

Bank, 
Headquarters 

Branch, 
20420041008

5134 & 
produce the 
bank slip. 

87,000.00 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
No.158/5, New town, 

Rathnapura, 70000, Sri 
Lanka. Telephone:  +94 
045-225002/03 Telefax: 

+94 045-2225005 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
No.158/5, New town, 

Rathnapura, 70000, Sri 
Lanka. Telephone:  +94 
045-225002/03 Telefax: 

+94 045-2225005 

N./A NCB Click Here 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Services 

Transmission – 
NWO / 

REP&PM 

TR/REP&PM/NCB/2024/001/D 
Invitation of Bids for Hiring of 01Nos of Motor Car for Renewable Energy 

Procurement & Performance Monitoring Branch 

23rd January 
2025 at 10.00 

hrs. 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Transmission – 

NWO) 

Office of DGM 
(REP&PM) 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meethotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa 10600. 
 

Telephone: 011 
2583344; 011 2697044 

1,000.00 20,000.00 Office of DGM (REP&PM) 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Meethotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa 10600. 

 
Telephone: 011 2583344; 011 

2697044 

Office of DGM 
(REP&PM) 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, Meethotamulla 

Road, Kolonnawa 
10600. 

 
Telephone: 011 
2583344; 011 

2697044 

_  
NCB 

Click Here 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/SV/25/005 
Provision of Cleaning Services to Wariyapola Area Office and Consumer Service 

Centres. 

2025-01-23 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 

2,000.00 70,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 

- NCB Download 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/r6v0yfn5p15oz3mzmhfs1/Eng-GEN-SC-SWPS-2024-19.pdf?rlkey=z9s2ny0enc46sbo7s9z7dsht8&st=yc4s7r7q&dl=0
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1M9pLLsceFSXfZUcZzU63WbUM7tKrzJ7f/view?usp=sharing
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/utj3emowokgmgfty4u83u/CEB-NWP2-NCB-SV-25-005.pdf?rlkey=1lmgpb1pzo4jcscy2vllj6r6i&st=desesb7y&dl=0


 3 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/25/006 
Hiring of a Van for Nikaweratiya Consumer Service Centre. 

2025-01-23 
at 10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 65,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/25/007 
Hiring of a Van for the Official use of ES (Commercial) of Maho Area Office. 

2025-01-23 
at 10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 65,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/25/008 
Hiring of a Three Wheeler for Kobeigane Consumer Service Centre. 

2025-01-23 
at 10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 30,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/25/009 
Hiring of a Van for Maho Consumer Service Centre. 

2025-01-23 
at 10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 65,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/190 
 

Hiring of a Crew Cab 4WD (SWB) for Area Maintenance Sub Unit of Kundasale 
Area for a Period of 02 Years. 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, CP1,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

 
1000/= 

 
 
 

16,000/= 
 
 

 
Chief Engineer (Commercial – 

CP1) , CEB, CP1,No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, Kandy. 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, CP1,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, Kandy. 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/sglus6cop8tlk1lv2rswy/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-25-006.pdf?rlkey=i9lw6qkq32uiue64m8ro1o9ws&st=rbma2s8d&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/jdl7c1hq4mglv5bii2ytx/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-25-007.pdf?rlkey=2wq6d5sdtyogzqj521pdn521k&st=ihtn0iqy&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/54f6kkycvt73zb5gjee82/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-25-008.pdf?rlkey=81l8fnx0bwuj88jpjni17vhyv&st=6e5i7tno&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/nihkttlr2xf2azjryo0i5/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-25-009.pdf?rlkey=on6g2adahvklc6b0dxwu2kszw&st=gbxa0730&dl=0


 4 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/277 
 

Hiring of a Single Cab (2WD) for CE(Distribution Maintenance) Unit-CP1 for a 
period of 02 Years. 

 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
 

-Do- 

 
1000/= 

 
 
 

16,000/= 
 
 

 
 

-Do- 

 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/278 

 
Hiring of a Van for CE(Distribution Maintenance) Unit CP1 for a Period of 02 

Years. 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
 

-Do- 

 
1000/= 

 
 
 

16,000/= 
 
 

 
 

-Do- 

 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/279 

 
Hiring of a Motor Car for Accountant (Expenditure) Unit -CP1 for a Period of 02 

Years. 
 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
1000/= 

 
 
 

20,000/= 
 
 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/280 

 
Hiring of a (4WD) Double Cab for Investigation Duties at EE (Commercial) Sub 

Unit belongs to CE(Commercial) Unit-CP1 for a Period of 02 Years. 
 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
1000/= 

 
 
 

20,000/= 
 
 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/281 

 
Hiring of a Van for Area Maintenance Sub Unit of Dambulla Area for a Period of 

02 Years. 
 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, CP1,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

 

 
1000/= 

 
 
 

16,000/= 
 
 

 
Chief Engineer (Commercial – 

CP1) , CEB, CP1,No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, Kandy. 

T.P 081-2234324 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, CP1,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, Kandy. 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/282 

 
Hiring of a 4WD Double Cab for Field Work at Development Sub Unit of 

CE(Planning & Development) CP1 Unit for a Period of 02 Years. 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
1000/= 

 
 
 

20,000/= 
 
 

 
 

-Do- 

 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/283 

 
Hiring of a Van for Operation Depot of Kandy City Area for a Period of 02 Years. 

 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
 

-Do- 

 
1000/= 

 
 
 

16,000/= 
 
 

 
 

-Do- 

 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/285 

 
Hiring of a Van for ECSC at Wattegama of Katugastota Area for a Period of 02 

Years. 
 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
1000/= 

 
 
 

16,000/= 
 
 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/286 

 
Hiring of a Van for CE(Commercial) Unit-CP1 for a Period of 02 Years. 

 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
1000/= 

 
 
 

16,000/= 
 
 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/287 

 
Hiring of a Motor Car for Electrical Engineer (Material Management) 

 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 

 
 

-Do- 

 
1000/= 

 
 

20,000/= 
 
 

 
 

-Do- 

 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

 



 5 

CE(Commercial) Unit-CP1 for a Period of 02 Years. 14.00hrs Committee  

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/284 

 
Rent/Lease Building for Use as ECSC Hataraliyadda of Galagedara Area for a 

Period of 02 Years. 
Requirements 1.Located in and around Hataraliyadda Area. 2.Building Area 

should be approx. 3000sqft. 3. Need parking facilities for 02 Nos. of lorries and 
Dual purpose vehicle. 4.Need Water, Electricity & Telephone facilities. 4.Building 
should be located near to the Main road. .5. Need security wall or fence around 

the building. 
 

 
 
 

2025-01-22 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
 

Self-prepared detailed 
application to be 

forwarded with expected 
monthly rental. 

T.P  081-4945102 
081-2234324 

 

 
- 
 
 
 

- 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 
 
 
 

-Do- 

 
 
 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 
 
 

NCB 

 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/DGM/CLEANING/2024/238 
Provision of Cleaning Service for DGM (WPN) office complex and Kotugoda 

Stores 

2025.01.16 

2.00 p.m. 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 20,000.00 DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

- NCB Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/DM-V143/2024/237 
Hiring of a Van for Distribution Maintenance Sub  Unit (Veyangoda) CE (DM) 

Unit 

2025.01.16 

2.00 p.m. 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 20,000.00 DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

- NCB Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/EM-V12/2024/235 
Hiring of a Van for Energy Management office – CE (Com) unit 

2025.01.16 

2.00 p.m. 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 20,000.00 DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

- NCB Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/EM-V115/2024/236 
Hiring of a Van for Energy Management office – CE (Com) unit 

2025.01.16 

2.00 p.m. 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 20,000.00 DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

- NCB Click Here 

Distribution D 
03 

(SAB) 

SAB/RP/C8/ Cleaning Service /2025 
Cleaning Service for Ratnapura Area office, Ratnapura (Metro) CSC, 

Nivithigala CSC, Malwala CSC, Elapatha CSC, Kalawana CSC for a period of  01 
years 

 

2025.01.16 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (SAB) Electrical Engineer  
Office (Rathnapura)  unit 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No. 179, 3rd Floor, Main 

Street  Rathnapura 

1,000.00 10,000.00 Electrical Engineer  Office 
(Rathnapura)  unit 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No. 179, 3rd Floor, Main Street  

Rathnapura 
 

Electrical Engineer  
Office (Rathnapura) 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No. 179, 3rd Floor, 

Main Street  
Rathnapura 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/vehicle/V113/2024/109 

Hiring of a Dual Purpose Van   for the Usage of   Chief Engineer (Construction) 

Unit Of  DGM SP2 branch  ,Tangalle. 

22-01-2025 at 

 

 

14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-2200888  

Fax: 047-2241806 

1,000.00 20,000.00 Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB  
Click Here 

            

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/krz3857mstn1xx5988aje/WPN-NCB-DGM-CLEANING-2024-238.pdf?rlkey=y6scd9xr4bui1fao2aqowmk7a&st=wclplcex&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/8s2yjc5qndulwtcjve2c8/WPN-NCB-DM-V143-2024-237-Van.pdf?rlkey=hz2nk03wf2h2hvismu04fmex5&st=cpe7kyse&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/374qo7sm3n6ylu9t9itug/WPN-NCB-EM-V12-2024-235-Van.pdf?rlkey=55on32297ha8cy099wug6s401&st=s8q5x1yo&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/kgr1c7rf20h5gofpig6of/WPN-NCB-EM-V115-2024-236-Van.pdf?rlkey=0zdc074iklpf6okzukrkfc27m&st=hytdbibx&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/thk9dpiyxwawkdh/SAB-RUW-EE-Cleaning%20Service%202023%20-2.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/1i011b0vzp9p2tbl1ewnl/SP2-CE-C-CS-Vehicle-V113-2024-109.pdf?rlkey=yp05vr4h5mrk291lohv4vbj4g&st=65lqchnu&dl=0


 6 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

 


